GMAT Focus Edition Ultimate Batch (Target 650 +)

( Sat and Sun 8 to 10 pm Concepts + Practice Questions )

Topic Date
GMAT Misc Topics 1 19th April Sat 8t0 10 pm
Verbal: Reading Comprehension 20th April Sun 8to 9 pm
Miscellaneous Topics | Data Insieht g P >0th Ap " s 9t 1Op
Verbal and Data ata "5'5h5 - 26th pr{l un 0 1 pm
Insights GMAT Arithmetic 6th Apri Sat 810 10 pm
Verbal: Critical Reasoning 27th April Sun 8t09 pm
Data Insights 27th April Sun 9to 10 pm
GMAT PnC 3rd May Sat 8t0 10 pm
Verbal: Reading Comprehension 4th May Sun 8t0 9 pm
Modern Maths | Verbal |Data Insights 4th May Sun 9to 10 pm
and Data Insights GMAT Probability 10th May Sat 8to 10 pm
Verbal: Critical Reasoning 11th May Sun 8t09 pm
Data Insights 11th May Sun 9to 10 pm
GMAT Algebra 17th Ma Sat 8to 10 pm
Algebra | Verbal and gA ; . Y P
[ Verbal: Critical Reasoning 18th May Sun 8t09 pm
Data insights
Data Insights 18th May Sun 9to 10 pm
GMAT Numbers 23rd Ma Sat 8t0 10 pm
Numbers | Verbal and o . Y P
. Verbal: Critical Reasoning 24th May Sun 8to 9 pm
Data Insights
Data Insights 24th May Sun 9to 10 pm
GMAT Arithmeti 30th M Sat 8to 10
Arithmetic | Verbal and " me ¢ . ay a 0 -2 pm
. Verbal: Reading Comprehension 31st May Sun 8to 9 pm
Data Insights
Data Insights 31st May Sun 9to 10 pm
GMAT Misc Topics 1 7th ) Sat 8to 10
Arithmetic | Verbal and s _Oplcs . une @ 9= pm
. Verbal: Reading Comprehension 8th June Sun 8to 9 pm
Data Insights
Data Insights 8th June Sun 9to 10 pm
Self Study Tasks
Task 1: Go to GMAT Preparation ----> Watch GMAT Verbal Ability ; Quantitative Ability and Data Insights Videos
Task 2: Must Do GMAT Official Guide | After the Official Guide -- Solve the GMAT Reference eBooks




